masonma

REPROGRAPHICS

Services Price List 2023/24

Large & Small format Copying & Printing (plain paper)

Monochrome

Colour Text/Lines

Colour (up to 30% cover)
Colour (30% - 75% cover)

Full Colour (>75% cover)

P

A A3 AL | Ao

0.14 0.36 1.61 2.65 4.57
0.22 0.60 231 3.56 6.37
0.60 0.92 3.22 4.72 9.22
0.92 1.27 4.38 6.65 12.77
1.27 1.88 6.46 8.50 15.72

For Poster printing add the following additional cost to the paper size above:

Matte coated up to 160gsm
Matte coated over 160gsm

Semi gloss / Gloss / Other

+1.60 +2.50 +3.25 +4.30 +5.40
+2.60 +3.85 +5.75 +6.80 +7.85
+4.00 +6.45 +8.05 +10.75 +13.45

PRICES SHOWN EX VAT

Unit 1C, Dickson Court

Elgin Industrial Estate
Dunfermline, Fife

KY12 7SG

01383623112
dunfermline@masonmap.com

300dpi 2.40 2.00
600dpi 4.80 3.40

Over 15 originals; time charged at £20
per 30 minutes. Estimate may be given

prior to job commencement.

PDF is the preferred file type for printing.

One to one sessions available by
appointment & charged at £35 per hour.

File manipulation and basic editing is an
additional service & is chargeable at £45 per
hour, subject to capability, plus
print/scan/copy charges.
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Short run poster printing onto A2, A1 and 36-inch media

and heavy weight media.

We are the only OS large scale map supplier in Fife!
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